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1 Yleista:
Valmistaja:
Tuotekuvaus:
Kayttoalue:
Toimitusmuoto:

2 Koostumus:
Seos:

Muut aineet:

Epapuhtauksia:

K.A. Rasmussen, N-2326 Hamar, Norway

Yleishopeaseos

Valu

Valurae
Hopea Ag:
Kupari Cu:
Iridium Ir:
Fosfori P:
Happi O:
Happi O:
>Metalleja: Me:

3 Teknisia tietoja (keskiarvoja):

Kristallirakenne:
Raekoko:
Pinnanlaatu:
Kovuus Brinell:

Kovuus Vickers
Murtolujuus
Murtovenyma (g):
Sulamisalue:

Valulampétila:
Tiheys:

Dendriittinen

<200 pum
<0,2 Ra

937,0
63,0

1

()}

ININ IA

IN

125+10 HB-Kova
65+ 10 HB-Pehmea
131+ 10 HV - Kova
68 £+10 HV -Pehmed

360 N/mm?Z-Kova

+ I+

I+

180 N/mm?-Pehmei
3 %-Kova
35 %-Pehmei

820-910 °C
950-990 °C

10,4 g/cm3

4 Mittatoleransseja:

Levyn pituus :
Levyn leveys :
Levyn paksuus:

X+ 1,00 mm
X+ 050 mm
X+ 0,02 mm

2,0
2,0

10
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%0

%0

ppm
ppm

ppm — lanka
ppm — valurae, -pala

ppm
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